
1 波田野  ひかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 7 6.53 2.36 4.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-2 0 -1 0 -3

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 1 1 1

2.30 2.36

Composition 1.00 1.331.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.421.50 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.421.00 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

4.17

2 稲  葉  咲  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 4 6.49 2.32 4.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.401 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 -1 0 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1 -1 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 0 -1 0 -2

2.40 2.32

Composition 1.00 1.251.75 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.421.75 1.50 1.25 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

4.17

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級クラス女子

令和７年　新潟県スケート連盟会長杯フィギュアスケート大会

令和７年４月２６日（土）
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3 稲  垣  千  鶴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 1 5.30 2.08 3.42 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 0 -2 -2 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.83-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

2.30 2.08

Composition 1.00 1.251.25 1.50 1.25 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.001.00 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.171.00 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.00

3.42

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 捧      彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 3 4.50 1.25 3.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 0 -1 0 -2

4 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.28-1 -1 -1 0 0

1.30 1.25

Composition 1.00 1.171.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.081.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.000.75 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.00

3.25

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級クラス女子

令和７年　新潟県スケート連盟会長杯フィギュアスケート大会

令和７年４月２６日（土）
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5 松  崎  瑠  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 6 4.50 1.58 2.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.05 0.35-2 -1 -1 -3 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.930 -1 0 -2 -1

1.70 1.58

Composition 1.00 1.000.75 1.00 1.25 0.75 1.25

Presentation 1.00 0.921.00 0.75 1.25 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.000.75 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

2.92

6 本  間  心  晴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 5 4.20 1.20 3.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.900 -2 -1 -2 0

1.30 1.20

Composition 1.00 1.001.00 1.00 1.25 0.75 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.001.25 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.001.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 0.75

3.00

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級クラス女子

令和７年　新潟県スケート連盟会長杯フィギュアスケート大会

令和７年４月２６日（土）
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7 前  田  和  澄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 2 4.03 1.03 3.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.27 0.73-3 -2 -3 -2 -4

1.30 1.03

Composition 1.00 0.920.75 1.00 1.25 0.75 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.081.25 1.25 1.00 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.000.75 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

3.00

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級クラス女子

令和７年　新潟県スケート連盟会長杯フィギュアスケート大会

令和７年４月２６日（土）
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